翔盛技研 http://www.soared.com.tw165
聯
軸
器
▶▶ 尺寸 Dimension
Catalog Number
型號
D I L G M
d1xd2
標準孔徑 (H7) Mass重量
(g)Min Max
SCT-8 8 3.5 14.0 1.7 M2 2 4 1.3
SCT-12 12 5.0 18.5 2.5 M2.5 3 6 4.5
SCT-16 16 6.5 23.0 3.0 M3 4 8 9.5
SCT-20 20 7.5 26.0 3.5 M4 5 10 18.0
SCT-25 25 8.5 31.0 4.0 M4 5 12 33.0
SCT-32 32 12.0 41.0 6.0 M5 6 14 80.0
SCT-40 40 16 56.0 8.0 M5 8 20 170.0
SCT-50 50 18 71.0 9 M6 12 25 300.0
SCT-63 63 22 90.0 11 M8 15 35 470.0
SCTS-12 12 5 18.5 2.5 M2.5 3 6 14.0
SCTS-16 16 6.5 23.0 3.0 M3 4 8 30.0
SCTS-20 20 7.5 26.0 3.5 M4 5 10 50.0
SCTS-25 25 8.5 31.0 4.0 M4 6 12 100.0
SCTS-32 32 12 41.0 6.0 M5 6 14 220.0
SCTS-40 40 16 56.0 8.0 M5 8 20 480.0
SCTS-50 50 18 71.0 9 M6 12 25 700.0
SCTS-63 63 22 90.0 11 M8 15 35 1300.0
單位 / unit：mm
型號表示 Produce No
SCT-20 – ø5xø5
型號 Type 孔徑 Inside dia